NAMBE 2024 Workshop Sponsor Form

Workshop Dates: July 20-21, 2024

Event Recognition Signage at the Workshop Registration, Breaks, and Poster Session	\$1,000
Logo Link on the Workshop Webpage	\$500
Recognition in the Workshop Opening and Closing Remarks	\$250

NOTE: Sponsorship Does Not Include Any Workshop Registration Waivers

NAMBE 2024 Exhibit Form

Conference Dates: July 22-24, 2024

Exhibit Tabletop Space: This exhibit space is tabletop only
and includes standard power plus: (1) 6' x 24" draped table,
(2) chairs, (1) wastebasket, (1) exhibitor ID sign,
(1) Complimentary Exhibit Staff Badge (includes Conference
Access), Profile on the Mobile App/Online Scheduler page,
and the post conference attendee list.

\$1,800 Per Tabletop
Note: All display items must fit within
your allotted exhibit space.

Exhibit Booth Space: This exhibit space is 10 ft x 10 ft and includes standard power plus: (1) 6' x 24" draped table, (2) chairs, (1) wastebasket, (1) exhibitor ID sign,

(1) Complimentary Exhibit Staff Badge (*includes Conference Access*), Profile on the Mobile App/Online Scheduler page, and the post conference attendee list.

\$2,300 Per Booth*

Note: All display items must fit within your allotted exhibit space.

*Booth spaces are limited; first-come, first-serve

NOTE: Exhibiting Includes One Registration Waiver

NAMBE 2024 Conference Sponsor Form

Conference Dates: July 22-24, 2024

Sponsorship Levels	Platinum: \$6,000	Gold: \$3,000	Silver: \$1,500
Logo Link on the Conference Sponsor Web Page	*	*	*
Logo Link on the Conference Abstract, Schedule, and Registration Web Pages	*	*	
Rotating Logo Link on the Conference Home Page	*		
Logo Link on the Conference Registration Form	*		

Logo Link on the Mobile App/Online Scheduler Sponsor Page	*	*	*
Profile on the Mobile App/Online Scheduler Sponsor Page	*	*	
Rotating Banner Ad on the Mobile App/Online Scheduler Session Tab	*		
	*	*	*
Event Recognition Signage at the Conference	Welcome	Poster	
	Reception	Session	Break
Solo E-mail to Registered Attendees Post Conference:			
Electronically Communicate with the Registered Attendees with a One-Time Post Meeting E-blast	*		
Post Attendee List	*	*	
Recognition in the Conference Opening and Closing Remarks	*		
Job Board Posting	*		

NOTE: Sponsorship Does Not Include Any Conference Registration Waivers

Additional Conference or Workshop	Marketing Opportunities
Conference Lanyard	\$1,500
Rump Session Sponsor	\$1,000
Women in MBE Lunch Sponsor	\$1,000
Drink Ticket Sponsor (Limited Number Available)	\$1,000
Push Notification: Send Attendees a Popup Alert During the Event Via the Mobile App	\$800
Job Board Posting	\$250
Other Ideas for Discussion: Notebook, Pens, Special Signage, Other Giveaways	Starts at \$500 +

NAMBE 2024 Workshop/Conference Exhibit & Sponsorship Form

Step 1: Select Workshop Sponsorship Opportunities:

☐ Event Recognition Signage at the Workshop Registration, Breaks and Poster	\$1,000
☐ Logo Link on the Workshop Webpage	\$500
☐ Recognition in the Workshop Opening & Closing Remarks	\$250

•	• •	Quantity:
Choose Sponsorship Le	vel: ☐ Platinum: \$6,000 ☐ Gold	: \$3,000
tep 3: Complete Com	pany Information	
Company:		
ity:	State:	
Country:	Postal Cod	e:
hone:		_ Fax:
-mail:		
/ebsite:		
omplimentary Exhibit	: Staff Badge Name	
		oit Staff rate at https://nambe2024.avs.org/
1	E-ma	ail
lease try <u>not</u> to allocate	e us space next to the following pos	ssible exhibitors:
1	2	3

<u>Step 4: Select Additional Conference and Workshop Sponsorship Opportunities</u>: If you are interested in additional marketing opportunities, please select below and you will be contacted. Giveaway sponsors will be responsible for coordination as well as the costs of production, printing, and shipping.

☐ Conference Lanyard (First-come, First-serve)	\$1,500
☐ Rump Session Sponsor	\$1,000
☐ Women in MBE Lunch Sponsor	\$1,000
☐ Drink Ticket Sponsor (Limited Number Available)	\$1,000
☐ Push Notification	\$800
☐ Job Board Posting	\$250
☐ Other – Specify:	Starts at \$500+

Step 5: Complete Payment Information

Payment Method: 100% payment due with order.	
☐ Check (Payable to AVS, 125 Maiden Lane, 15 th Floor, 15B, N	lew York, NY 10038 - AVS Tax ID No.: 04-2392373
☐ AMEX ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa	
☐ Bank Transfer (Please contact Heather Korff, AVS, 530-896-	0477, heather@avs.org)
Credit Card Number:	
Credit Card Expiration:	CCID:
Name on Card:	
Signature:	

Step 6: Return Completed Form to

Heather Korff, heather@avs.org.

Questions? Call 530-896-0477, E-mail heather@avs.org | Website: https://nambe2024.avs.org/